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4
14:00

1600 m
3.152 € Rennpreis: 3.152 € (1.577 788 378 252 157)

1
1600

Box: 1

56.00

Foxy Daisy
3j. f S (Cracksman - Sadilla)

Trainer: Rikke Rohbach Bonde
Besitzer: Stald Kabo

Kelvin C. Belcourt

2025: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    2.729 €2.729 €
20.09 Klampenborg 4 1400 3.152 10,3 Stott N Sisi, Sign O'The Times
06.09 Klampenborg 6 1200 4.052 3,9 Stott N Record Breaker, Simple Man, Too Darn Eas
07.06 Klampenborg 6 1600 3.603 3,8 Chaves E Go Go Flame, My Friend, Negroni
24.05 Klampenborg 1 1400 3.152 2,6 Gråberg P Foxy Daisy, Anchorage, Bid For More
12.04 Klampenborg 7 1400 17,1 Stott N First, Sov Gott, Goddessoffortune

2
Box: 2

61.00

My Friend
3j. brun W (Arizona - Waitingonafriend)

Trainer: Bent Olsen
Besitzer: L.T. Racing

Dayversom De Barros

2025: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    2.897 € 2024: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.032 €3.930 €
06.09 Klampenborg 2 1800 3.152 16,0 Chaves E Golden Dreams, My Friend, Next Target
05.07 Århus Galopp 12 2150 40,7 Oliveira R Acapulco Sunrise, Go Go Flame, No Surren
07.06 Klampenborg 2 1600 3.603 23,1 Lopez C Go Go Flame, My Friend, Negroni
03.05 Klampenborg 4 1400 3.152 10,4 Chaves E Eko's Dream, L'heure Bleue, Tea Montana
24.08 Klampenborg 4 1400 11,2 Chaves E Sov Gott, Wiggle Wine, Too Darn Easy

3
Box: 3

53.00

Julia Navine's
3j. brun S (Nova - Val De Flores)

Trainer: Rune Ohlsson
Besitzer: Ohlsson Rune

Josefin Landgren

2025: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    1.509 €1.509 €
10.08 Göteborg 5 1600 5.404 16,3 Rebecca Stålhandske Crack Up Gadelius, Open Sky, El Mago
03.08 Jägersro 5 2200 5.404 12,7 Josefin Landgren Power Diamond, Hii Happy, Velvet Revolver
11.07 Klampenborg 3 1800 3.152 21,1 Josefin Landgren Bartholdi, AREZZO, Julia Navine's
24.05 Klampenborg 7 1400 3.152 17,4 Mathilde Lund Johanse Foxy Daisy, Anchorage, Bid For More
17.05 Klampenborg 4 1600 3.152 17,4 Mathilde Lund Johanse La Zina, L'heure Bleue, Hi Kitty

4
Box: 4

61.00

Sisi
3j. brun S (Wentworth - Quiet Waters)

Trainer: Lea Olsen
Besitzer: Dorte Och Keld Moe Jacobse

Per-Anders Gråberg

2025: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    7.758 € 2024: 4  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    16.808 €24.567 €
20.09 Klampenborg 1 1400 3.152 14,0 Rönnlund E Sisi, Sign O'The Times
06.09 Klampenborg 8 2400 27.035 50,1 De Barros D Happy Legend, Sov Gott, Patience
02.08 Klampenborg 4 1600 18.023 23,0 Martinez M Wassim, No Surrender, First
05.07 Århus Galopp 11 2150 36,5 Martinez M Acapulco Sunrise, Go Go Flame, No Surren
21.06 Århus Galopp 4 2000 3.603 5,1 Chaves E Dr T H G, Makaveli

5
Box: 5

59.00

Samson Torkdahl
3j. brun W (Kodi Bear - Lilly Be)

Trainer: Lea Olsen
Besitzer: Ole Torkdahl

Rafael De Oliveira

2025: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    605 € 2024: 4  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    8.135 €8.740 €
13.09 Odense Galopp 4 1650 5.404 15,0 Oliveira R Strauss, Sov Gott, Good Riddance
05.10 Klampenborg 4 1400 5,0 Wilson O BAROSSA VALLEY, Zavannah
12.07 Klampenborg 2 1200 2,2 Wilson O Law's Delay, Samson Torkdahl
29.06 Århus Galopp 2 950 2,8 Wilson O Cassius, Samson Torkdahl, Flyvende Fadu
15.06 Klampenborg 1 1100 4,7 Narvaez Bravo M Samson Torkdahl, Cassius

6
Box: 6

56.00

Hema
3j. brun W (Al Shemali - Rajsa)

Trainer: Bettina Andersen
Besitzer: Hema Holding

Jacob Lokorian

2025: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    2.077 € 2024: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    1.194 €3.271 €
20.09 Klampenborg 2 2200 3.063 5,6 Putzulu L Play The Jack, Hema, Mojn A Fløjn
02.08 Klampenborg 7 2400 9.010 28,3 Narvaez Bravo M Goddessoffortune, Grey Eminence, Courag
19.07 Klampenborg 4 1800 3.603 7,2 Wilson O Dr T H G, Sandhurst
13.06 Klampenborg 5 2200 3.603 21,1 Johansen J Firstof All, Sandhurst, Grey Eminence
07.06 Klampenborg 5 2200 3.152 30,1 Rönnlund E Bartholdi, Manhattan Carlras, Dalila Torkda

7
Box: 7

56.00

Anchorage
3j. brun H (Moohaajim - Beaufort Twelve)

Trainer: Søren Jensen
Besitzer: Jakobsen Och Rasmussen I/

Mikkel Mortensen

2025: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    3.536 €3.536 €
07.09 Bro Park 8 1750 18.021 31,2 Oliveira R I Can Do It, Rock Of Hope, Vanilla Sky
15.08 Klampenborg 4 1400 4.052 29,3 Oliveira R Law's Delay, Persian Magic, Lord Of Admira
29.06 Bro Park 13 2100 90.118 39,5 Mortensen M Karla With A K, Grab The Moment, New En
15.06 Bro Park 4 1600 20.274 5,0 Wilson O GLENDEVON, Stepping Stone, Frankie Ste
24.05 Klampenborg 2 1400 3.152 6,8 Wilson O Foxy Daisy, Anchorage, Bid For More

8
Box: 8

58.00

Sea The Sunrise
3j. brun S (Juniper Tree - Sea The Shadow)

Trainer: Sandie Kjær
Besitzer: Healthy Horse

Lucas Conceiçäo

2025: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    3.375 € 2024: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 €3.375 €
06.09 Klampenborg 6 1800 3.152 14,5 Ferreira Matos A Golden Dreams, My Friend, Next Target
02.08 Klampenborg 6 1600 18.023 45,4 Ferreira Matos A Wassim, No Surrender, First
19.07 Klampenborg 3 1800 3.603 5,6 Ferreira Matos A Dr T H G, Sandhurst
27.06 Klampenborg 1 1800 3.152 16,2 Ferreira Matos A SEA THE SUNRISE, DREAM ON, Tools Ca
13.06 Klampenborg 6 2200 3.603 29,2 Ferreira Matos A Firstof All, Sandhurst, Grey Eminence

9
Box: 9

54.00

La Zina
3j. brun S (Juniper Tree - Sun City)

Trainer: Flemming Poulsen
Besitzer: Lone Og Jens Westh

Annie Nilsson-Lindahl

2025: 4  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    2.353 € 2024: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    771 €3.125 €
13.09 Odense Galopp 8 1650 5.404 16,8 Vesterholm M Strauss, Sov Gott, Good Riddance
19.07 Klampenborg 6 2200 3.152 11,8 Gråberg P Hi Kitty, Goddessoffortune, Finn Ind Forever
13.06 Klampenborg 7 2200 3.603 16,7 Oliveira R Firstof All, Sandhurst, Grey Eminence
17.05 Klampenborg 1 1600 3.152 5,9 Gråberg P La Zina, L'heure Bleue, Hi Kitty
09.11 Århus Galopp 4 1400 4,2 Lund Johansen M Mystique, Dalila Torkdahl

Ergebnis: Quoten:


